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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

5423530000290 0173449AIR CONDITIONING SPECIALIST 01/02/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070206 299.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 299.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070206 299.00 0.00299.00

473871210011163 0173479ANDERSON POWER SERVICES 01/05/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070207 139.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 139.0507 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070207 139.05 0.00139.05

40510008557 0173440ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 12/06/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070208 805.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 805.0006 01/10/24

40590008557 0173453ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 01/02/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070208 1,566.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,566.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070208 2,371.00 0.002,371.00

SO02513820000814 0173424BOB BARKER COMPANY 12/26/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070209 289.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 289.1006 01/10/24

INV19726930000814 0173429BOB BARKER COMPANY 12/20/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070209 16.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 16.8806 01/10/24

INV19740250000814 0173430BOB BARKER COMPANY 12/27/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070209 32.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 32.5806 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070209 338.56 0.00338.56

1294590001300 0173444CLYDE CASTLEBERRY CO 01/02/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070210 12.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 12.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070210 12.00 0.0012.00

131202870001796 0173414COMPUTER BUSINESS SERVICES 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070211 764.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 764.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070211 764.00 0.00764.00

2024 COAG MEMBERSHIP DUES: ANDREA BROWN0008824 0173448CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICERS 01/03/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070212 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523600 Probate Court Dues & Fees 200.0007 01/11/24

2024 COAG MEMBER DUES: LEANN AIRINGTON0008824 0173452CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICERS 01/03/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070212 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523600 Superior Court Dues & Fees 200.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070212 400.00 0.00400.00

102740010528 0173425CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070213 3,038.48 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,038.4806 01/10/24

102720010528 0173436CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 12/22/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070213 3,136.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,136.7006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070213 6,175.18 0.006,175.18

3700011320 0173423DENNIS W. DAVIS 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070214 1,230.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,230.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070214 1,230.00 0.001,230.00

20011610 0173451EL-JOURBAGY LAW, LLC 01/05/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070215 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 300.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070215 300.00 0.00300.00

JAS01240010469 0173442EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 01/01/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070216 3,967.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 3,967.2507 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070216 3,967.25 0.003,967.25

2023122290010713 0173413FONTIS WATER, INC. 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070217 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 20.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070217 20.00 0.0020.00

2024 MEMBERSHIP - JASPER COUNTY0002226 0173445GEORGIA CORONERS ASSOCIATION 01/01/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070218 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-523600 Coroner Dues & Fees 300.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070218 300.00 0.00300.00

18835830010690 0173418GEORGIA MLS 12/31/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070219 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070219 44.00 0.0044.00

924-6790012230002399 0173498GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 12/20/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070220 35.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4506 01/12/24
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9006 01/12/24
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 22.2606 01/12/24

Total Check Number...070220 35.61 0.0035.61

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES0011429 0173443GRPA 01/08/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070221 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523600 Recreation Dues & Fees 500.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070221 500.00 0.00500.00

104360003700 0173492JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/31/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070222 26.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 26.0704 01/11/24
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121080003700 0173489JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 11/29/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070222 18.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 18.9905 01/11/24

117930003700 0173490JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 11/22/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070222 32.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 32.5805 01/11/24

113940003700 0173491JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 11/15/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070222 37.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 37.6905 01/11/24

113550003700 0173493JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 11/14/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070222 16.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 16.1305 01/11/24

127570003700 0173481JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/11/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 37.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521311 Animal Control Building Maintenance 37.7406 01/11/24

127610003700 0173482JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/11/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 13.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521311 Animal Control Building Maintenance 13.1706 01/11/24

134500003700 0173483JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/26/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 21.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 21.9906 01/11/24

132050003700 0173484JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/19/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 27.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 27.7306 01/11/24

128310003700 0173485JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/12/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 329.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 329.9906 01/11/24

129440003700 0173486JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/14/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 7.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 7.5806 01/11/24

125440003700 0173487JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/07/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 25.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 25.3706 01/11/24

134550003700 0173488JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 12/26/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070222 38.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 38.7706 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070222 633.80 0.00633.80

104660003700 0173496JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 10/31/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070223 2.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 2.9904 01/11/24

117430003700 0173494JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 11/21/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070223 19.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 19.5105 01/11/24

113360003700 0173495JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 11/14/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070223 27.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 27.9905 01/11/24

119770003700 0173497JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 11/28/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070223 25.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 25.9905 01/11/24
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Total Check Number...070223 76.48 0.0076.48

583200003800 0173438JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 12/06/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070224 160.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531270 Fire Rescue Vehicles- Gas 160.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070224 160.00 0.00160.00

4753570010125 0173428JOHN THE GLASS GUY 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070225 370.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 370.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070225 370.00 0.00370.00

0040011629 0173419LFLS CONSULTING 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070226 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 100.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070226 100.00 0.00100.00

215345370011349 0173456MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 01/03/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070227 28.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 28.1307 01/11/24

215314630011349 0173457MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 01/02/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070227 900.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 900.8607 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070227 928.99 0.00928.99

4473190004898 0173352MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/29/23 01/12/24 03 01/12/24P 10-070228 209.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 209.8803 01/09/24

4488350004898 0173353MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/28/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 133.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 133.6004 01/09/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -133.6004 01/09/24
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 133.6004 01/09/24

4487590004898 0173354MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/27/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 20.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.0404 01/09/24

4486300004898 0173355MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/25/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 46.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 46.2404 01/09/24

4486700004898 0173356MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/25/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 6.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.1504 01/09/24

4484730004898 0173357MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/23/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 38.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 38.7204 01/09/24

4485040004898 0173358MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/23/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 24.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 24.9304 01/09/24

4486310004898 0173359MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/25/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 32.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 32.7004 01/09/24
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4485990004898 0173360MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/24/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 99.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 99.9804 01/09/24

4486650004898 0173361MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 10/25/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070228 64.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 64.4404 01/09/24

4503490004898 0173362MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/29/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070228 32.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 32.2405 01/09/24

4503200004898 0173363MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/29/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070228 14.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 14.5405 01/09/24

4504060004898 0173364MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/30/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070228 73.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 73.9605 01/09/24

Total Check Number...070228 797.42 0.00797.42

4503950004898 0173365MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/30/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 1.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1.4005 01/09/24

4494590004898 0173366MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/09/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 166.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 166.8305 01/09/24

4491470004898 0173367MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/03/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 86.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 86.9505 01/09/24

4490710004898 0173368MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/02/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 167.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 167.8605 01/09/24

4492340004898 0173369MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/06/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 27.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 27.9805 01/09/24

4492540004898 0173370MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/06/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 20.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.3405 01/09/24

4495750004898 0173371MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/11/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 21.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-522210 Coroner Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 21.8005 01/09/24

4503650004898 0173372MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/29/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 993.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 993.2905 01/09/24

4500200004898 0173373MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/21/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 1.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1.9305 01/09/24

4502710004898 0173374MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/28/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 274.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 274.7005 01/09/24

4499980004898 0173375MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/21/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 200.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 200.3805 01/09/24
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4496480004898 0173376MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/14/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 124.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 124.6605 01/09/24

4496600004898 0173377MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/14/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070229 34.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 34.8105 01/09/24

Total Check Number...070229 2,122.93 0.002,122.93

4496910004898 0173378MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/14/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 51.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0305 01/09/24

4496330004898 0173379MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/13/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 124.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 124.6605 01/09/24

4497990004898 0173380MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/16/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 146.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 146.0605 01/09/24

4499460004898 0173381MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/20/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 62.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 62.3305 01/09/24

4502520004898 0173382MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/28/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 95.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 95.1105 01/09/24

4501950004898 0173383MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/27/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 26.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.5605 01/09/24

4502530004898 0173384MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/28/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 73.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 73.2105 01/09/24

4493580004898 0173385MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/08/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 6.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.7605 01/09/24

4491380004898 0173386MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/03/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 54.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 54.4605 01/09/24

4495150004898 0173387MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 11/10/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070230 21.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 21.8005 01/09/24

4506380004898 0173389MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/05/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070230 162.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 162.1806 01/09/24

4507300004898 0173390MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/07/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070230 8.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 8.8306 01/09/24

4508740004898 0173391MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/11/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070230 21.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 21.8006 01/09/24

Total Check Number...070230 854.79 0.00854.79
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4509310004898 0173392MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/11/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070231 10.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 10.8206 01/09/24

4509780004898 0173393MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/12/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070231 10.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 10.4006 01/09/24

4510600004898 0173394MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/14/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070231 27.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 27.6606 01/09/24

4512530004898 0173395MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/19/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070231 220.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 220.1306 01/09/24

4513050004898 0173396MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/20/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070231 31.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 31.0806 01/09/24

4509570004898 0173397MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/12/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070231 141.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 141.3906 01/09/24

4513700004898 0173398MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/21/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070231 41.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 41.0106 01/09/24

Total Check Number...070231 482.49 0.00482.49

12.29.23 STATEMENT0004900 0173434MONTICELLO DRUGS 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070232 1,869.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,869.7106 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070232 1,869.71 0.001,869.71

JOSEPH HARRIS0008306 0173446NORRIS, BILLY 01/01/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070233 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070233 175.00 0.00175.00

3475790150010010024 0173416ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 12/21/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070234 19.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 19.9906 01/10/24

3475815410010010024 0173417ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 12/20/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070234 66.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 66.5806 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070234 86.57 0.0086.57

0142124 DUE 12.25.230011352 0173421PPLSI 12/25/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070235 425.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 425.4506 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070235 425.45 0.00425.45

180110010628 0173458PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/02/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 362.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 362.5001 01/11/24

212840010628 0173459PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 10/26/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 172.80 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 172.8001 01/11/24

215500010628 0173460PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 11/07/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 60.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 60.0001 01/11/24

218940010628 0173461PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 11/22/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 572.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 572.5001 01/11/24

218960010628 0173462PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 11/22/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 52.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 52.9901 01/11/24

218970010628 0173463PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 01/22/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 299.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 299.0001 01/11/24

218980010628 0173464PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 11/22/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 26.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 26.0001 01/11/24

221060010628 0173465PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 12/06/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 13.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 13.9801 01/11/24

228520010628 0173466PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 01/12/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 45.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 45.0001 01/11/24

228530010628 0173467PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 01/12/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 148.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 148.8001 01/11/24

229070010628 0173468PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 01/16/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 96.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 96.9001 01/11/24

244950010628 0173469PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 03/24/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 779.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 779.9001 01/11/24

135100010628 0173480PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 10/07/21 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070236 -181.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms -181.9101 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070236 2,448.46 0.002,448.46

251300010628 0173470PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 04/21/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 105.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 105.9801 01/11/24

251240010628 0173471PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 04/21/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 370.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00053-531750 Courthouse Security Uniforms 370.0001 01/11/24

257540010628 0173472PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 05/18/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 226.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 226.0001 01/11/24

261360010628 0173473PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/06/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 258.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 258.0001 01/11/24

261840010628 0173474PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/07/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 141.15 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 141.1501 01/11/24

264820010628 0173475PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/16/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 859.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 859.6801 01/11/24

268070010628 0173476PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/29/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 13.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 13.0001 01/11/24

268080010628 0173477PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 06/29/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 31.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 31.0601 01/11/24

273390010628 0173478PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 07/31/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070237 90.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 90.0001 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070237 2,094.87 0.002,094.87

Q11202930010727 0173439QUADIENT LEASING USA 12/23/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070238 606.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 606.4206 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070238 606.42 0.00606.42

2479570006046 0173455QUADMED, INC. 01/03/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070239 3,143.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 3,143.7507 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070239 3,143.75 0.003,143.75

92077443050006045 0173420QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 12/26/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070240 438.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 438.9006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070240 438.90 0.00438.90

23150011243 0173441RAIL YARD DIESEL 01/04/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070241 962.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 962.3307 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070241 962.33 0.00962.33

JOSEPH HARRIS0008961 0173447SATTERLEY, TOM 01/03/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070242 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070242 175.00 0.00175.00

I0036680010712 0173409SCHNEIDER GEOSPATIAL 12/01/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070243 8,975.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 8,975.2006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070243 8,975.20 0.008,975.20

865240009373 0173403SECTION 8 06/27/23 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070244 104.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 104.3201 01/09/24

842460009373 0173404SECTION 8 11/01/22 01/12/24 01 01/12/24P 10-070244 231.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 231.8001 01/09/24
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879550009373 0173422SECTION 8 12/20/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070244 185.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 185.8506 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070244 521.97 0.00521.97

4421500009416 0173431SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 12/18/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070245 87.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 87.6606 01/10/24

4421210009416 0173432SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 12/15/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070245 227.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 227.7706 01/10/24

4422740009416 0173433SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 12/26/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070245 410.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 410.1906 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070245 725.62 0.00725.62

10716100011274 0173399SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 10/30/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070246 423.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 423.0004 01/09/24

Total Check Number...070246 423.00 0.00423.00

1782620011593 0173426T&T UNIFORMS, INC 12/22/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070247 224.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 224.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070247 224.00 0.00224.00

REGISTRAR STATEMENT 12.29.230005120 0173411THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070248 33.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523300 Registrar Advertising 33.0006 01/10/24

PROBATE STATEMENT 12.29.230005120 0173412THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070248 92.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523300 Elections Advertising 92.2606 01/10/24

TAX ASSESSOR 12.29.230005120 0173415THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/29/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070248 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523300 Tax Assessor Advertising 51.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070248 176.26 0.00176.26

582991-202312-10010447 0173454TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 01/01/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070249 253.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 253.4007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070249 253.40 0.00253.40

23.5400009883 0173400TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING 10/31/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070250 1,522.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,522.7104 01/09/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,522.7104 01/09/24
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,522.7104 01/09/24

23.5390009883 0173401TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING 10/31/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070250 1,050.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,050.0004 01/09/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,050.0004 01/09/24
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,050.0004 01/09/24
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23.5380009883 0173402TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING 10/31/23 01/12/24 04 01/12/24P 10-070250 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 750.0004 01/09/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -750.0004 01/09/24
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 750.0004 01/09/24

Total Check Number...070250 3,322.71 0.003,322.71

6290930007294 0173405UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 11/03/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070251 900.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 900.0005 01/09/24

6299040007294 0173406UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 11/16/23 01/12/24 05 01/12/24P 10-070251 1,346.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 1,346.2405 01/09/24

Total Check Number...070251 2,246.24 0.002,246.24

0077963-4122-50011290 0173410WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/18/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070252 346.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 346.1206 01/10/24

0077546-4122-80011290 0173499WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/18/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070252 282.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 282.6006 01/12/24

Total Check Number...070252 628.72 0.00628.72

52034610009714 0173427XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 12/16/23 01/12/24 06 01/12/24P 10-070253 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 204.0006 01/10/24

Total Check Number...070253 204.00 0.00204.00

11280011279 01734503NW SPATIAL, LLC. 01/02/24 01/12/24 07 01/12/24P 10-070254 1,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521230 Tax Assessor Mapping Fees 1,500.0007 01/11/24

Total Check Number...070254 1,500.00 0.001,500.00

55,050.13Grand Total 0.0055,050.13

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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